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FIND OUT MORE

GRAND EUROPEAN COMBINATIONS
JOURNEY THE MEDITERRANEAN AND NORTHERN EUROPE - 30 to 42 NIGHT CRUISES AVAILABLE!

        

   Sample itinerary

30 nights northbound

ALSO AVAILABLE

   ADD FLIGHTS

2015 GRAND EUROPEAN CRUISES
30 - 42 NIGHT CRUISES FROM ONLY $4,576pp* 

DISCOVER THE MEDITERRANEAN AND NORTHERN EUROPE!
VIEW ALL 

ITINERARIES 
AVAILABLE

24-hour DRINKS PACKAGE
The Allegrissimo is our most popular drinks 
package, available in the main restaurants and 
bars for 24 hours from only $45pp per day. 

DRINK PACKAGES

FAMILY FRIENDLY CRUISING
Children under 18 years travelling in the same cabin 
with two paying adults CRUISE FREE!^ only paying 
port charges from $930 per child up to $1,200 
per child. 

FAMILY FARES

Our Grand European cruising allows you to discover the East and West areas of the 
Mediterranean in combination with the beautiful scenery and history of Northern 
Europe. These one off departures give you the choice to either start in Northern 

Europe and end in mainland Europe or visa versa. 
We don’t call it Grand cruising for nothing!

ON SALE TILL 30 NOVEMBER 2014
Offering you the best price cruise fares available. 
Book now and save!

SAVE UP TO $800 pp!

EARLY BIRD

Return Economy Class with Emirates ex Auckland  

DEPARTURE 
DATE 

PRICE PER ADULT 
INCL TAXES 

10 Apr 2015 ex New Zealand Arrive Milan, Italy 
$3,539+pp

16 May 2015 Depart Hamburg, Germany 

28 Apr 2015 ex New Zealand Arrive Milan, Italy 
$2,899+pp

30 May 2015 Depart Hamburg, Germany 

SAVE UP TO
$800pp*



2015 GRAND EUROPEAN CRUISES

FROM NZ$4,576pp^ FROM NZ$5,456pp^

   MSC orchestra | 30 NIghts northbound    MSC orchestra | 34 NIGHTS SOUTHBOUND

civitavecchia (rome) to kiel - Departs 30 April 2015
DAY DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART

1 05/09/15 Sat Kiel,  Germany 19:00
2 06/09/15 Sun At sea - -
3 07/09/15 Mon Stockholm, Sweden 09:00 16:00
4 08/09/15 Tue Tallin, Estonia 09:30 16:00

5 09/09/15 Wed St Petersburg, Russia 08:00 23:30

6 10/09/15 Thu Helsinki, Finland 12:00 17:00

7 11/09/15 Fri At sea - -
8 12/09/15 Sat Kiel,  Germany 08:00 19:00

9 13/09/15 Sun At sea - -
10 14/09/15 Mon Bergen, Norway 10:00 17:00

11 15/09/15 Tue Hellesylt/Geiranger, Norway 08:00 17:00

12 16/09/15 Wed Flaam, Norway 09:30 18:00
13 17/09/15 Thu Stavanger,  Norway 12:00 18:00

14 18/09/15 Fri At sea - -
15 19/09/15 Sat Kiel/Lubeck,  Germany 08:00 18:00

16 20/09/15 Sun Copenhagen, Denmark 08:00 18:00

17 21/09/15 Mon At sea - -
18 22/09/15 Tue Cherbourg,  France 13:00 19:00
19 23/09/15 Wed At sea - -
20 24/09/15 Thu Vigo,  Spain 09:00 17:00

21 25/09/15 Fri Lisbon,  Portugal 08:00 15:00

22 26/09/15 Sat Gibraltar, Gibraltar 10:00 17:00

23 27/09/15 Sun At sea - -
24 28/09/15 Mon Barcelona, Spain 12:00 19:00

25 29/09/15 Tue Marseille,  France 08:00 18:00
26 30/09/15 Wed Genoa, Italy 08:00 17:00

27 01/10/15 Thu At sea - -
28 02/10/15 Fri Malaga, Spain 12:00 18:00

29 03/10/15 Sat Casablanca/Marrakech,  Morocco 09:00 23:00
30 04/10/15 Sun At sea - -
31 05/10/15 Mon Lisbon,  Portugal 08:00 16:00
32 06/10/15 Tue At sea - -
33 07/10/15 Wed Barcelona, Spain 12:00 19:00
34 08/10/15 Thu Marseille,  France 08:00 18:00
35 09/10/15 Fri Genoa, Italy 09:00

Kiel to Genoa - Departs 05 september 2015

CABIN TYPE EXPERIENCE 30 NIGHTS FROM

Inside
Bella from $4,576pp

Fantastica from $4,976pp

Ocean View
Bella** from $5,836pp

Fantastica from $6,496pp

Balcony

Bella from $7,066pp

Fantastica from $7,826pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $10,036pp

Suite Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $11,466pp

   

CABIN TYPE EXPERIENCE 34 NIGHTS FROM

Inside
Bella from $5,456pp

Fantastica from $5,906pp

Ocean View
Bella** from $6,776pp

Fantastica from $7,466pp

Balcony

Bella from $8,146pp

Fantastica from $8,756pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $11,126pp

Suite Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $12,716pp

   

CASABLANCA

DAY DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART

1 30/04/15 Thu Civitavecchia/Rome,  Italy 19:00
2 01/05/15 Fri Genoa, Italy 08:00 18:00

3 02/05/15 Sat At sea - -
4 03/05/15 Sun Malaga, Spain 13:00 21:00

5 04/05/15 Mon Cadiz, Seville 08:00 17:00

6 05/05/15 Tue Lisbon,  Portugal 08:00 17:00

7 06/05/15 Wed Vigo,  Spain 09:00 16:00

8 07/05/15 Thu At sea - -

9 08/05/15 Fri Southampton,  UK 08:00 18:00

10 09/05/15 Sat Rotterdam, Netherlands 13:00 -

11 10/05/15 Sun Rotterdam, Netherlands - 16:00

12 11/05/15 Mon At sea - -
13 12/05/15 Tue Kiel,  Germany 08:00 19:00

14 13/05/15 Wed Copenhagen, Denmark 08:00 17:00

15 14/05/15 Thu Oslo, Norway 10:00 17:00

16 15/05/15 Fri Goteborg, Sweden 08:00 16:00

17 16/05/15 Sat Kiel,  Germany 08:00 19:00

18 17/05/15 Sun At sea - -
19 18/05/15 Mon Tallin, Estonia 09:30 16:00

20 19/05/15 Tue St Petersburg, Russia 08:00 23:30

21 20/05/15 Wed Helsinki, Finland 12:00 17:00

22 21/05/15 Thu Stockholm, Sweden 09:00 16:00

23 22/05/15 Fri At sea - -
24 23/05/15 Sat Kiel,  Germany 08:00 19:00

25 24/05/15 Sun At sea - -
26 25/05/15 Mon Bergen, Norway 09:00 16:00

27 26/05/15 Tue Hellesylt/Geiranger, Norway 08:00 17:00
28 27/05/15 Wed Flaam, Norway 08:30 18:00

29 28/05/15 Thu Stavanger,  Norway 12:00 18:00
30 29/05/15 Fri At sea - -
31 30/05/15 Sat Kiel,  Germany 08:00



   MSC Splendida | 34 nights northbound

genoa to hamburg - Departs 12 april 2015 Hamburg to Genoa - Departs 23 August 2015

   MSC splendida | 43 nights southbound

TURN OVER TO SEE MORE ITINERARIES

2015 GRAND EUROPEAN CRUISES

CABIN TYPE EXPERIENCE 34 NIGHTS FROM

Inside
Bella from $4,656pp

Fantastica from $5,126pp

Ocean View
Bella** from $6,081pp

Fantastica from $6,771pp

Balcony

Bella from $8,037pp

Fantastica from $8,957pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $10,677pp

Suite Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $13,476pp

Yact Club

Deluxe from $15,016pp

Executive & Family from $16,556pp

Royal from $17,606pp

   

CABIN TYPE EXPERIENCE 43 NIGHTS FROM

Inside
Bella from $6,466pp

Fantastica from $7,096pp

Ocean View
Bella** from $8,226pp

Fantastica from $9,176pp

Balcony

Bella from $10,516pp

Fantastica from $11,636pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $14,326pp

Suite Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $16,006pp

Yact Club

Deluxe from $17,686pp

Executive & Family from $19,366pp

Royal from $20,366pp

   

FROM NZ$4,656pp^ FROM NZ$6,466pp^

DAY DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART

1 12/04/15 Sun Genoa, Italy 18:00
2 13/04/15 Mon Civitavecchia/Rome,  Italy 08:00 18:00

3 14/04/15 Tue Palermo,  Italy 12:00 18:00
4 15/04/15 Wed Tunis, Tunisia 08:00 16:00

5 16/04/15 Thu At sea - -
6 17/04/15 Fri Barcelona, Spain 09:00 18:00

7 18/04/15 Sat Marseille,  France 09:00 16:00

8 19/04/15 Sun Genoa, Italy 08:00 17:00

9 20/04/15 Mon Marseille,  France 08:00 15:00

10 21/04/15 Tue Valencia, Spain 12:00 18:00

11 22/04/15 Wed Gibraltar, Gibraltar 15:00 21:00

12 23/04/15 Thu Cadiz, Seville 08:00 17:00
13 24/04/15 Fri Lisbon,  Portugal 09:00 19:00

14 25/04/15 Sat At sea - -
15 26/04/15 Sun Ferrol, Spain 08:00 18:00

16 27/04/15 Mon At sea - -
17 28/04/15 Tue Southampton, UK 08:00 18:00

18 29/04/15 Wed Le Havre, France 08:00 19:00
19 30/04/15 Thu At sea - -
20 01/05/15 Fri Hamburg, Germany 08:00 17:00

21 02/05/15 Sat Rotterdam, Netherlands 17:00 23:00

22 03/05/15 Sun Amsterdam, Netherlands 09:00 -
23 04/05/15 Mon Amsterdam, Netherlands - 06:00
24 05/05/15 Tue Hamburg, Germany 09:00 18:00

25 06/05/15 Wed At sea - -
26 07/05/15 Thu Invergordon, UK 08:00 18:00

27 08/05/15 Fri Kirkwall, Orkney Is. 08:00 17:00
28 09/05/15 Sat At sea - -
29 10/05/15 Sun Greenock/Edinburgh, Scotland 08:00 18:00
30 11/05/15 Mon Dublin, Ireland 08:00 18:00
31 12/05/15 Tue Cork, Ireland 08:00 18:00
32 13/05/15 Wed At sea - -
33 14/05/15 Thu Southampton, UK 08:00 20:00
34 15/05/15 Fri At sea - -
35 16/05/15 Sat Hamburg, Germany 08:00

 

DAY DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART

1 23/08/15 Sun Hamburg, Germany 18:00
2 24/08/15 Mon At sea - -
3 25/08/15 Tue Invergordon, UK 08:00 18:00
4 26/08/15 Wed Kirkwall, UK 08:00 17:00

5 27/08/15 Thu At sea - -
6 28/08/15 Fri Greenock/Edinburgh,Scotland 08:00 18:00

7 29/08/15 Sat Dublin, Ireland 08:00 18:00
8 30/08/15 Sun Cork, Ireland 08:00 18:00

9 31/08/15 Mon At sea - -
10 01/09/15 Tue Southampton, UK 08:00 20:00

11 02/09/15 Wed At sea - -
12 03/09/15 Thu Hamburg, Germany 08:00 18:00
13 04/09/15 Fri At sea - -
14 05/09/15 Sat Edinburgh,  Scotland 08:00 18:00
15 06/09/15 Sun At sea - -
16 07/09/15 Mon Southampton, UK 08:00 18:00

17 08/09/15 Tue Le Havre,  France 09:00 20:30
18 09/09/15 Wed Zeebrugge,  Belgium 10:00 18:00
19 10/09/15 Thu Amsterdam, Netherlands 08:00 -
20 11/09/15 Fri Amsterdam, Netherlands - 18:00

21 12/09/15 Sat At sea - -
22 13/09/15 Sun Hamburg, Germany 08:00 18:30

23 14/09/15 Mon At sea - -
24 15/09/15 Tue Le Havre, France 08:00 21:00

25 16/09/15 Wed Southampton, UK 08:00 18:00
26 17/09/15 Thu At sea - -
27 18/09/15 Fri La Coruna, Spain 08:00 15:00
28 19/09/15 Sat Lisbon, Portugal 13:00 20:00

29 20/09/15 Sun Gibraltar, Gibraltar 15:00 21:00
30 21/09/15 Mon At sea - -
31 22/09/15 Tue Valencia, Spain 08:00 14:00
32 23/09/15 Wed Marseille,  France 13:00 19:00
33 24/09/15 Thu Genoa, Italy 09:00 17:00
34 25/09/15 Fri Barcelona, Spain 13:00 18:00
35 26/09/15 Sat At sea - -
36 27/09/15 Sun Casablanca/Marrakech,  Morocco 08:00 22:00
37 28/09/15 Mon At sea - -
38 29/09/15 Tue Santa Cruz de Tenerife, Canary Is. 08:00 17:00
39 30/09/15 Wed Funchal, Madeira Is. 09:00 17:00
40 01/10/15 Thu At sea - -
41 02/10/15 Fri Malaga, Spain 08:00 14:00
42 03/10/15 Sat At sea - -
43 04/10/15 Sun Civitavecchia/Rome,  Italy 09:00 19:00
44 05/10/15 Mon Genoa, Italy 08:00



*Conditions apply. Prices are per person twin share inclusive of Early bird discount where applicable and combination cruise discount. Must be booked and deposit paid by 30 Nov 
2014. Subject to availability.  Valid new bookings only. Combination cruises are based on guarantee cabins and may have repeat entertainment or meals. Not valid with any other 
promotion or offer excluding MSC Loyalty Club membership. A non-refundable, non-transferable deposit of $1,400 pp will be required at time of confirmation. **Selected cabins 
may have restricted views. ^Allegrissimo package must be booked by all passengers in the cabin for entire cruise duration. All inclusions, itineraries, details, pricing and maps are 
correct as at 15 Sep 2014 and subject to change or withdrawal at any time without prior notice.
+Airfare is economy class with Emirates as at 24 Jul 14 and includes taxes of $545 or $600 per person and subject to change at any time due to exchange rate fluctuations. Full 
payment of air and taxes at time of booking will be required. Additional nights pre or post cruise maybe required to meet airfare prices and are subject to passengers own expense, 
please ask at time of booking. 

E&OE MSC Cruises (Australia) Pty Limited ABN 55 003 526 725. General Sales Agent for MSC Crociere S.A | ATAS Accredited No. A10954.	

2015 GRAND EUROPEAN CRUISES

FROM NZ$6,076pp^ FROM NZ$6,156pp^

DAY DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART

1 12/04/15 Sun Genoa, Italy 17:00
2 13/04/15 Mon At sea - -
3 14/04/15 Tue Cartagena, Spain 08:00 15:00
4 15/04/15 Wed Tangier, Morocco 08:00 14:00

5 16/04/15 Thu Lisbon, Portugal 10:00 -
6 17/04/15 Fri Lisbon, Portugal - 13:00

7 18/04/15 Sat Casablanca, Morocco 13:00 -

8 19/04/15 Sun Casablanca, Morocco - 20:00

9 20/04/15 Mon Cadiz, Spain 10:30 18:30

10 21/04/15 Tue At sea - -
11 22/04/15 Wed Barcelona, Spain 09:00 18:00
12 23/04/15 Thu Marseille, France 09:00 18:00
13 24/04/15 Fri Genoa, Italy 09:00 16:00

14 25/04/15 Sat At sea - -
15 26/04/15 Sun Gibraltar, Gibraltar 17:30 22:00

16 27/04/15 Mon At sea - -
17 28/04/15 Tue Funchal, Madeira Is. 10:30 17:30

18 29/04/15 Wed Santa Cruz de Tenerife/Canary Is. 12:00 20:00
19 30/04/15 Thu Arrecife de Lanzarote, Canary Is. 09:00 15:00
20 01/05/15 Fri At sea - -
21 02/05/15 Sat Malaga, Spain 09:00 16:00

22 03/05/15 Sun Palma de Mallorca,Balearic Is 18:00 -
23 04/05/15 Mon Palma de Mallorca,Balearic Is. - 03:00
24 05/05/15 Tue Civitavecchia/Rome,  Italy 09:00 19:00

25 06/05/15 Wed Genoa, Italy 09:00 18:00
26 07/05/15 Thu Marseille,  France 08:00 14:00

27 08/05/15 Fri At sea - -
28 09/05/15 Sat Tangier,  Morocco 08:00 14:00
29 10/05/15 Sun Lisbon,  Portugal 09:00 15:00
30 11/05/15 Mon Vigo,  Spain 09:00 15:00
31 12/05/15 Tue At sea - -
32 13/05/15 Wed Cherbourg,  France 09:00 17:00
33 14/05/15 Thu Dover, UK 07:00 17:00
34 15/05/15 Fri At sea - -
35 16/05/15 Sat Copenhagen, Denmark 13:00 19:00
36 17/05/15 Sun Warnemunde/Berlin, Germany 08:00 19:00
37 18/05/15 Mon At sea - -
38 19/05/15 Tue Bergen, Norway 12:00 18:00
39 20/05/15 Wed Hellesylt/Geiranger, Norway 09:00 17:00
40 21/05/15 Thu Flaam, Norway 09:00 17:00
41 22/05/15 Fri At sea - -
42 23/05/15 Sat Copenhagen, Denmark 09:00 18:00
43 24/05/15 Sun Warnemunde/Berlin, Germany 08:00

 

DAY DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART

1 30/08/15 Sun Warnemunde/Berlin, Germany 19:00
2 31/08/15 Mon At sea - -
3 01/09/15 Tue Stockholm, Sweden 09:00 16:00
4 02/09/15 Wed Tallin, Estonia 09:00 16:00

5 03/09/15 Thu St Petersburg, Russia 07:30 18:00
6 04/09/15 Fri At sea - -
7 05/09/15 Sat Copenhagen, Denmark 12:00 19:00
8 06/09/15 Sun Warnemunde/Berlin, Germany 08:00 19:00

9 07/09/15 Mon Goteborg, Sweden 13:00 19:00
10 08/09/15 Tue At sea - -
11 09/09/15 Wed Amsterdam, Netherlands 08:00 15:00
12 10/09/15 Thu Le Havre,  France 13:00 19:00
13 11/09/15 Fri At sea - -
14 12/09/15 Sat Ferrol,  Spain 09:00 18:00
15 13/09/15 Sun At sea - -
16 14/09/15 Mon Cadiz, Seville 09:00 16:00

17 15/09/15 Tue At sea - -
18 16/09/15 Wed Marseille,  France 14:00 19:00
19 17/09/15 Thu Genoa, Italy 09:00 16:00
20 18/09/15 Fri At sea - -
21 19/09/15 Sat Katakolon/Olympia,  Greece 14:30 19:30
22 20/09/15 Sun Piraeus/Athens,  Greece 12:00 18:00

23 21/09/15 Mon At sea - -
24 22/09/15 Tue Odessa, Ukraine 13:00 19:00

25 23/09/15 Wed Yalta, Ukraine 09:00 16:00
26 24/09/15 Thu Constanta, Romania 09:00 17:00
27 25/09/15 Fri Istanbul, Turkey 08:00 17:00
28 26/09/15 Sat At sea - -
29 27/09/15 Sun At sea - -
30 28/09/15 Mon Civitavecchia/Rome,  Italy 10:00 19:00
31 29/09/15 Tue Genoa, Italy 09:00 16:00
32 30/09/15 Wed At sea - -
33 01/10/15 Thu Gibraltar, Gibraltar 17:30 22:00
34 02/10/15 Fri At sea - -
35 03/10/15 Sat Funchal, Madeira Is. 10:30 17:30
36 04/10/15 Sun Santa Cruz de Tenerife, Canary Is. 12:00 20:00
37 05/10/15 Mon Arrecife de Lanzarote, Canary Is. 09:00 15:00
38 06/10/15 Tue At sea - -
39 07/10/15 Wed Malaga, Spain 09:00 16:00
40 08/10/15 Thu Palma de Mallorca, Balearic Is. 18:00 -
41 09/10/15 Fri Palma de Mallorca, Balearic Is. - 03:00
42 10/10/15 Sat Civitavecchia/Rome,  Italy 09:00 19:00
43 11/10/15 Sun Genoa, Italy 09:00

   MSC sinfonia | 42 nights southbound   MSC Sinfonia | 42 nights northbound

Warnemunde to Genoa - Departs 30 August 2015genoa to Warnemunde - Departs 12 april 2015

CABIN TYPE EXPERIENCE 42 NIGHTS FROM

Inside
Bella from $6,076pp

Fantastica from $6,726pp

Ocean View
Bella** from $7,926pp

Fantastica from $8,776pp

Balcony Fantastica from $9,956pp

Suite
Fantastica from $10,986pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $14,136pp

   

CABIN TYPE EXPERIENCE 42 NIGHTS FROM

Inside
Bella from $6,156pp

Fantastica from $6,816pp

Ocean View
Bella** from $8,016pp

Fantastica from $8,856pp

Balcony Fantastica from $10,036pp

Suite
Fantastica from $11,066pp

Aurea (inc. Drinks Pkg~) from $14,226pp

   

Agents Stamp Phone 0508 4278 473 | Visit www.msccruises.com.au | Contact your travel agent


